
GURU NANAK COLLEGE SUKHCHAINANA SAHIB, PHAGWARA 

IOAC N!\J\C Action Taken Report 

Meeting held on 20.01 .2024 

Report presented on 05.02.2024 

~ - -----
Agenda Decisions Made Aclion Taken 
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Extension lecture for Dr. Yadwinder .lit Singh Bhatia and Dr. Yadwinder Jit Singh Bhatia 

school students under Mr. Ashutosh, assistant professors in (History) and Mr. Ashutosh 

Community Development History and Commerce respectively, (Commerce), assistant professors of 

program. deputed by the chairperson to visit the college, visited Govt.Sen.Sec. 

the school and arrange the lectures. School Soondh Maqsoodpur, S.B.S. 

Nagar, on 29th January, 2024 and 

delivered an extension lecture on the 

topics 'National Security' and 

'Retail ', respectively. 

1 Drafting 

prospectus. 

of college In order to gear up for the coming The College Prospectus for session 

session, 2024-2025, the chairperson 2024-2025 is under process. 

instructed the Prospectus Committee 

to draft new prospectus with new 

instructions given by UGC and 

GNDU, Amritsar. 

To decide Republic Day On demand of SDM, Phagwara, 07 Cadets of NCC Unit of the college 

activities. NCC officer ANO Prof. Ashutosh took part in the Republic Day Parade 

was instructed to send NCC Cadets to at Govt.Sen. Sec.School Phagwara on 

Govt. Sen.Sec.School Phagwara on 26th January 2024. Their performance 

26th January 2024 to take part in was highly appreciated. 

To decide National Voters 

day activities 

Republic Day parade 

At the college level, as per the 
guidelines of the Central 
Government, the NSS Unit of the 
college also planned to celebrate an 

The college's NSS Unit successfully 

organized events on National Voters 

Day and Republic Day on January 25, 

' 



event to commemorate Republic 2024. The students took the pledge to 

Da) . serve their motherland and upheld the 

values of India ·s Constitut ion. 

Distribution of Free books-+-nie chairperson instructed the heads .,_The evem rook place on 29th Januaf). 

to needy students. of departments to select needy 2024. with great success 

students and make lists so that books 

can be distributed to them as early on 

the beginning of even semesters. 

Distri bution of Annual The college distributes Annual On 5th February 2024, the event ,,as 

scholarships. Scholarships to deserving students successfull y held. and 32 v.orth) 

every year under the scheme ·'Bhai students received benefits of yearl: 

Rupinder Singh Rupi Trust .. , scholarships. 

"Shrimati Suhagwanti Khairati Ram 

Memorial Trust" and "Late Sh. 

H.S.Hayer Trust". 

~\,\ 

Jit Singh Bhatia 

IQAC Coordinator 

(D I Singh) 
rincfpal 

..-~ "lt,. -
1~~11'- S.11v~ 0 , 

j 



{ "type": "BusinessCard", "isBackSide": false }


{ "names": [ { "family": { "value": "Day", "coordinates": [ 1695, 1997, 1761, 2037 ] }, "given": { "value": "Ncc Ano Prof. Ashutosh", "coordinates": [ 624, 1992, 1219, 2026 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Govt...", "coordinates": [ 1674, 1015, 1906, 1048 ] }, "given": { "value": "Deputed", "coordinates": [ 635, 1020, 762, 1062 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Ashutosh", "coordinates": [ 709, 866, 861, 900 ] }, "given": { "value": "Mr.", "coordinates": [ 637, 866, 693, 899 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Ashutosh", "coordinates": [ 709, 866, 861, 900 ] }, "given": { "value": "Mr.", "coordinates": [ 637, 866, 693, 899 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Professors", "coordinates": [ 1684, 937, 1852, 979 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Professors", "coordinates": [ 1684, 937, 1852, 979 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Prospectus", "coordinates": [ 1505, 1471, 1681, 1511 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Sdm", "coordinates": [ 928, 1919, 1012, 1951 ] }, "given": { "value": "Day", "coordinates": [ 521, 1921, 587, 1960 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Aclion", "coordinates": [ 1285, 709, 1398, 741 ] } } ], "phoneNumbers": [ { "value": "20012024", "coordinates": [ 557, 467, 742, 508 ] }, { "value": "05022024", "coordinates": [ 619, 547, 805, 588 ] }, { "value": "20242025", "coordinates": [ 776, 1548, 945, 1580 ] }, { "value": "20242025", "coordinates": [ 1265, 1547, 1439, 1578 ] } ], "type": "BusinessCard", "isBackSide": false, "width": 2015, "height": 3069, "orientation": 0 }

